1 350.004 P08-S014-00001 Nutrition - Dietitian Single Session 0.00 % 350.00

12 3,252.005 P09-S019-00003 Rehab - Physiotherapy Package ( 12 sessions ) 7.75 % 3,000.00

1 600.006 P05-S021-00037 Lab - Specialized blood analysis 0.00 % 600.00

Total Amount: 11,500.00

Grand  Total: 11500.00

In  Word: Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with